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Tappeti modulari / Modular belts / Mattenketten

41.9
61.5

8.
7

25

12
.1

525.4

5

Rmin 500
(mm)

83
.8

M
et

ri
c 

Si
ze

240 XE TAB FG

240 TAB FG

pg. 171/183pg. 371-372120 links

10 feet
3.048 m

pg. 771->781

Delivery: Easy Standard Pins: Ferritic SS  |  Backflex radius min.: 130 mm

The use of both our exclusive materials unleashes 
extra-performance and an astounding speed!

Powerful dry running combination
&

m/min! UP
TO 150 

                 Catena curvilinea
Sideflexing belt/chain / Kurvengängige Mattenkette
Open Surface 25%

N
EW

25.4 mm
PITCH

Interchangeable with 260TAB series

TAB SYSTEM

Article-Nr. Ref. A (Plate Width)
mm

Weight
kg/m

Max working
load (N)

Sideflex radius
mm Material

12070103 LFA 240 XE TAB FG K330 83,8 1,13 1800 500 LFA

12070303 MX 240 XE TAB FG K330 83,8 1,06 1450 500 MX

12073003 PFX 240 XE TAB FG K330 83,8 1,06 1450 500 PFX

12072303 LFB 240 XE TAB FG K330 83,8 1,13 1800 500 LFB

Main Improvements compared to the 260TAB belt/chain

-15 % Carbon
footprint +15 % PV

limit-38 % Chain 
weight +24 % Energy

saving


